
Results of Tuesday, November 25, 2025

Rank School Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points

Team Standings
1 AOLG COUGARS 2 24 1 1 1 16
2 HCA EAGLES 1 17 2 2 2 25
3 SJS KNIGHTS 3 59 3 3 3 63
4 CTECH SIHEKS 5 126 4 4 4 111
4 GACS STARS 4 102 5 5 5 136

Athlete No. Athlete Name NG Game 1 Game 2 Total Grand Total Average High Game High Series Rank Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 QR Rank

Individual Results
ACADEMY OF OUR LADY OF GUAM

202 CRYSTAL BALTAZAR 2 108 68 176 176 88.0 108 176 32 X X 35
203 RAYA BENITEZ 4 115 119 234 411 102.8 119 234 13 X X X 14
204 RIONA BRANTLEY 4 116 153 269 430 107.5 153 269 5 X X X 6
205 ALEXIA DELFIN 4 104 93 197 419 104.8 125 222 22 X X X 18
206 RYLEE FAJARDO 4 98 120 218 383 95.8 120 218 17 X X X 19
208 DHANI GALIZA 2 103 94 197 197 98.5 103 197 22 X X 27
210 ALICIA KUPER 2 116 100 216 216 108.0 116 216 19 X 21
211 KRISTINE LANUZA 4 100 117 217 414 103.5 117 217 18 X X X 20
212 CLARISSE MARZAN 4 102 77 179 304 76.0 102 179 30 X X X 32
213 KHLOE MINDO 4 123 109 232 378 94.5 123 232 14 X X X 15
214 MAIA PALOMA 4 117 143 260 476 119.0 143 260 7 X X X 8
215 SUMMER PINAULA 4 201 185 386 665 166.3 201 386 1 X X X 1
216 AHA'ANI SABLAN 4 172 159 331 638 159.5 172 331 3 X X X 3

CAREER TECH HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
221 CAYLENE BABAUTA 2 123 107 230 230 115.0 123 230 15 X X 16
224 MERKEY LIWIS 2 102 93 195 195 97.5 102 195 24 X 28
226 SHAWNAYAH SANTOS 2 0 156 78.0 85 156 X 44
227 JOCHELLE TEDTAOTAO 4 71 89 160 328 82.0 100 168 41 X X X 39
228 PIOLEANI AGUON 2 81 77 158 158 79.0 81 158 42 X X 43
229 JOYME ROBERTS 2 88 90 178 178 89.0 90 178 31 X X 33

GUAHAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL
231 ELLA ROSE CRUZ 4 160 108 268 465 116.3 160 268 6 X X 7
234 ISABELLA  MCKINNON 4 94 69 163 372 93.0 125 209 38 X X 23
236 PRAISY IKIN 2 0 137 68.5 72 137 X X 47

HARVEST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
241 RENNIE CHOI 4 133 118 251 525 131.3 145 274 9 X X X 5
243 ZIMO FENG 4 85 91 176 341 85.3 91 176 32 X X X 35
244 ISABELLA GALSIM 4 125 105 230 456 114.0 125 230 15 X X X 16
245 DENISE GARCIA 4 118 125 243 454 113.5 126 243 12 X X X 13
246 CELINA KIM 4 108 92 200 411 102.8 134 211 21 X X X 22
247 ANNABELLA LAGUANA 4 84 91 175 376 94.0 102 201 35 X X X 26
248 JEONGWON LEE 4 103 78 181 332 83.0 103 181 29 X X X 31
250 TINA LIN 4 97 92 189 395 98.8 113 206 26 X X X 24
253 KATE PEDRAJAS 4 104 142 246 498 124.5 151 252 10 X X X 9
254 CHARMAINE TYQUENCO 4 173 173 346 578 144.5 173 346 2 X X X 2
255 REBECCA XU 4 139 137 276 592 148.0 170 316 4 X X X 4
256 VERA YOON 2 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 45 X 48
257 XINLEI YU 4 0 0 0 160 40.0 102 160 45 X X X 42
258 ANGIE ZHANG 4 94 59 153 300 75.0 94 153 43 X X X 45
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Athlete No. Athlete Name NG Game 1 Game 2 Total Grand Total Average High Game High Series Rank Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 QR Rank

Individual Results

ST. JOHN'S SCHOOL
271 OLIVIA LEE 4 123 123 246 431 107.8 123 246 10 X X X 12
272 SEAH LEE 4 81 105 186 327 81.8 105 186 28 X X X 30
273 KRISTIN CAPATI 4 118 83 201 451 112.8 132 250 20 X X X 11
274 IRENE PARK 2 86 75 161 161 80.5 86 161 40 X X 41
275 RYZA CAPATI 4 89 98 187 393 98.3 119 206 27 X X X 24
276 SARAH YI 2 101 73 174 174 87.0 101 174 37 X X 38
277 CARA GUERRERO 4 82 80 162 310 77.5 86 162 39 X X 40
278 ISABELLA TAI 4 58 80 138 268 67.0 80 138 44 X X X 46
279 CECILIA JOO 4 106 85 191 325 81.3 106 191 25 X X X 29
281 MAE-LIN DACANAY 4 92 83 175 342 85.5 92 175 35 X X X 37
282 TINGTING LAN 4 99 77 176 354 88.5 99 178 32 X X X 33
283 CARMEL MARIANO 2 146 106 252 252 126.0 146 252 8 X X 9



Match Date: 25 NOVEMBER 2025

School AOLG Lane No. 7
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

215 SUMMER PINAULA AOLG 7 201 185 386 1
203 RAYA BENITEZ AOLG 7 115 119 234 13
205 ALEXIA DELFIN AOLG 7 104 93 197 22
214 MAIA PALOMO AOLG 7 117 143 260 7

School SJS Lane No. 8
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

271 OLIVIA LEE SJS 8 123 123 246 10
272 SEAH LEE SJS 8 81 105 186 28
278 ISABELLA TAI SJS 8 58 80 138 44
281 MAE-LIN DACANAY SJS 8 92 83 175 35

School HCA Lane No. 9
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

241 RENNIE CHOI HCA 9 133 118 251 9
248 JEONGWON LEE HCA 9 103 78 181 29
244 ISABELLA GALSIM HCA 9 125 105 230 15
254 CHARMAINE TYQUIENGCO HCA 9 173 173 346 2

School GACS Lane No. 10
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

231 ELLA ROSE CRUZ GACS 10 160 108 268 6
10 0 45

234 ISABELLA  MCKINNON GACS 10 94 69 163 38
10 0 45

School AOLG Lane No. 11
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

216 AHA'ANI SABLAN AOLG 11 172 159 331 3
211 KRISTINE LANUZA AOLG 11 100 117 217 18
213 KHLOE MINDO AOLG 11 123 109 232 14

11 0 45

School HCA Lane No. 12
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

245 DENISE GARCIA HCA 12 118 125 243 12
253 KATE PEDRAJAS HCA 12 104 142 246 10
255 REBECCA XU HCA 12 139 137 276 4

12 0 45

School AOLG Lane No. 13
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

210 ALICIA KUPER AOLG 13 116 100 216 19
206 RYLEE FAJARDO AOLG 13 98 120 218 17
204 RIONA BRANTLEY AOLG 13 116 153 269 5

13 0 45



School SJS Lane No. 14
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

276 SARAH YI SJS 14 101 73 174 37
279 CECILIA JOO SJS 14 106 85 191 25
274 IRENE PARK SJS 14 86 75 161 40
283 CARMEL MARIANO SJS 14 146 106 252 8

School HCA Lane No. 15
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

247 ANNABELLA LAGUANA HCA 15 84 91 175 35
243 ZIMO FENG HCA 15 85 91 176 32
257 XINLEI YU HCA 15 0 0 0 45

15 0 45

School CTECH Lane No. 16
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

224 MERKEY LIWIS CTECH 16 102 93 195 24
227 JOCHELLE TEDTAOTAO CTECH 16 71 89 160 41

16 0 45
16 0 45

School SJS Lane No. 17
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

273 KRISTIN CAPATI SJS 17 118 83 201 20
275 RYZA CAPATI SJS 17 89 98 187 27
277 CARA GUERRERO SJS 17 82 80 162 39
282 TINGTING LAN SJS 17 99 77 176 32

School HCA Lane No. 18
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

246 CELINA KIM HCA 18 108 92 200 21
250 TINA LIN HCA 18 97 92 189 26
258 ANGIE ZHANG HCA 18 94 59 153 43
256 VERA YOON HCA 18 0 0 0 45

School AOLG Lane No. 19
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

212 CLARISSE MARZAN AOLG 19 102 77 179 30
202 CRYSTAL BALTAZAR AOLG 19 108 68 176 32
208 DHANI GALIZA AOLG 19 103 94 197 22

19 0 45

School CTECH Lane No. 20
Athlete No. Athlete Name School Lane No. Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

221 CAYLENE BABAUTA CTECH 20 123 107 230 15
228 PIOLANI AGUON CTECH 20 81 77 158 42
229 JOYME ROBERTS CTECH 20 88 90 178 31

20 0 45
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